Hymns and Songs for Vital Congregations

All selections are from Glory to God: The Presbyterian Hymnal (Westminster John Knox Press, 2013)

VITAL CONGREGATIONS—GENERAL USE

I Will Come to You

In the Bulb There Is a Flower

In Christ Called to Baptize

Come Sing, O Church, in Joy!
Come, Great God of All the Ages
Men of Faith, Rise Up and Sing
The Church of Christ in Every Age
Here in This Place

What Is This Place

Come! Live in the Light!

LIFELONG DISCIPLESHIP FORMATION
Go in Grace and Make Disciples
Be Thou My Vision

Wash, O God, Your Sons and Daughters

Draw Us in the Spirit’s Tether
Take Up Your Cross, the Savior Said

Lord, You Have Come to the Lakeshore

Will You Come and Follow Me
Lord, I Want to Be a Christian
From the Nets of Our Labor

Today We All Are Called to Be Disciples

INTENTIONAL AUTHENTIC EVANGELISM
Christ Has Arisen, Alleluia

Go to the World!

Hear the Good News of Salvation
Listen, God Is Calling

I Love to Tell the Story

Now Go in Joy

Hallelujah! We Sing Your Praises
People of the Lord

We All Are One in Mission

Lord Jesus, You Shall Be My Song

OUTWARD INCARNATIONAL FOCUS
My Soul Cries Out with a Joyful Shout
The Risen Christ

Lord, You Give the Great Commission
Let Us Talents and Tongues Employ
Holy, Holy, Holy, Holy

Hope of the World

The Lord Now Sends Us Forth

The Church of Christ Cannot Be Bound

Together We Serve
Live into Hope

177
250
297
305
309
319
320
401
404
749

296
450
490
529
718
721
726
729
751
757

251
295
441
456
462
745
538
632
733
737

100
257
298
526
594
734
747
766
767
772

EMPOWER SERVANT LEADERSHIP

Jesu, Jesu, Fill Us with Your Love
God, the Spirit, Guide and Guardian
Here, O Lord, Your Servants Gather
God Is Here!

Praise, I Will Praise You Lord

Give Thanks, O Christian People
I'm Gonna Live So God Can Use Me

God, Whose Giving Knows No Ending

Will You Let Me Be Your Servant
Lead Me, Guide Me

SPIRIT-INSPIRED WORSHIP

Come, Holy Ghost, Our Souls Inspire
Gracious Spirit, Heed Our Pleading
Spirit of the Living God

Spirit Divine, Attend Our Prayers
God Is Calling through the Whisper
Lord, Listen to Your Children Praying
We Will Go Out with Joy

O Sing to the Lord

Spirit of God, Descend upon My Heart

Great God of Every Blessing

CARING RELATIONSHIPS

We Are One in the Spirit

Blest Be the Tie That Binds
Lord, Make Us More Holy
Where Charity and Love Prevail
O Look and Wonder

When at This Table

Spirit, Open My Heart

Help Us Accept Each Other
Called as Partners in Christ’s Service
For Everyone Born

ECCLESIAL HEALTH

Come Now, O Prince of Peace
Let Us Build a House

When Hands Reach Out

God of Grace and God of Glory
The Church’s One Foundation
Christ Is Made the Sure Foundation
You Are Holy

Somos el cuerpo de Cristo

O Christ, the Healer

Healer of Our Every Ill

203
303
311
409
628
644
700
716
727
740

278
287
288
407
410
469
539
637
688
694

300
306
313
316
397
537
692
754
761
769

103
301
302
307
321
394
596
768
793
975



