Hymns and Songs for Vital Congregations

All selections are from Glory to God: The Presbyterian Hymnal (Westminster John Knox Press, 2013)

VITAL CONGREGATIONS—GENERAL USE I Will Come to You In the Bulb There Is a Flower In Christ Called to Baptize Come Sing, O Church, in Joy! Come, Great God of All the Ages Men of Faith, Rise Up and Sing The Church of Christ in Every Age Here in This Place What Is This Place Come! Live in the Light!	177 250 297 305 309 319 320 401 404 749	EMPOWER SERVANT LEADERSHIP Jesu, Jesu, Fill Us with Your Love God, the Spirit, Guide and Guardian Here, O Lord, Your Servants Gather God Is Here! Praise, I Will Praise You Lord Give Thanks, O Christian People I'm Gonna Live So God Can Use Me God, Whose Giving Knows No Ending Will You Let Me Be Your Servant Lead Me, Guide Me	203 303 311 409 628 644 700 716 727 740
LIFELONG DISCIPLESHIP FORMATION Go in Grace and Make Disciples Be Thou My Vision Wash, O God, Your Sons and Daughters Draw Us in the Spirit's Tether Take Up Your Cross, the Savior Said Lord, You Have Come to the Lakeshore Will You Come and Follow Me Lord, I Want to Be a Christian From the Nets of Our Labor Today We All Are Called to Be Disciples	296 450 490 529 718 721 726 729 751 757	SPIRIT-INSPIRED WORSHIP Come, Holy Ghost, Our Souls Inspire Gracious Spirit, Heed Our Pleading Spirit of the Living God Spirit Divine, Attend Our Prayers God Is Calling through the Whisper Lord, Listen to Your Children Praying We Will Go Out with Joy O Sing to the Lord Spirit of God, Descend upon My Heart Great God of Every Blessing	278 287 288 407 410 469 539 637 688 694
INTENTIONAL AUTHENTIC EVANGELISM Christ Has Arisen, Alleluia Go to the World! Hear the Good News of Salvation Listen, God Is Calling I Love to Tell the Story Now Go in Joy Hallelujah! We Sing Your Praises People of the Lord We All Are One in Mission Lord Jesus, You Shall Be My Song	251 295 441 456 462 745 538 632 733 737	CARING RELATIONSHIPS We Are One in the Spirit Blest Be the Tie That Binds Lord, Make Us More Holy Where Charity and Love Prevail O Look and Wonder When at This Table Spirit, Open My Heart Help Us Accept Each Other Called as Partners in Christ's Service For Everyone Born	300 306 313 316 397 537 692 754 761 769
Outward Incarnational Focus My Soul Cries Out with a Joyful Shout The Risen Christ Lord, You Give the Great Commission Let Us Talents and Tongues Employ Holy, Holy, Holy, Holy Hope of the World The Lord Now Sends Us Forth The Church of Christ Cannot Be Bound Together We Serve Live into Hope	100 257 298 526 594 734 747 766 767 772	ECCLESIAL HEALTH Come Now, O Prince of Peace Let Us Build a House When Hands Reach Out God of Grace and God of Glory The Church's One Foundation Christ Is Made the Sure Foundation You Are Holy Somos el cuerpo de Cristo O Christ, the Healer Healer of Our Every Ill	103 301 302 307 321 394 596 768 793 975